

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 558 OF 2009

TULSI SUNDARI SARKAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the bail application be listed on Monday, 4th May, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(JUGINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER